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Kénigssee « 30./31.Jan.

NR NAT
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RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

USA

USA

USA

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

NAME

REPILEV Roman

STEPICHEV Alexander

FEDOROV Stepan

KNEIB Viktor

PAVLICHENKO Semen

PERETJAGIN Alexander

KELLY Aiden

MAZDER Chris

WEST Tucker

DEMCHENKO Viktoria

KATNIKOVA Ekaterina

BATURINA Ekaterina

IVANOVA Tatjana

KHOREVA Natalia

Ergebnisliste

Training Welt-Cup Rodeln

3.364
3.362
3.363

3.326
3.341
3.337

3.327
3.344

3.365
3.350

3.413
3.335
3.327

3.411
3.403

3.332
3.348
3.342

3.370
3.367

3.327
3.327

3.156
3.159
3.173

3.108
3.116
3.137

3.052
3.108
3.070

3.100
3.076
3.067

3.068
3.071
3.056

Konigssee 01.01.2015
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Grp D 10:55
ZWISCHENZEITEN
14.654 (4) 22.328 (3)
14.668 (6) 22.343 (4)
14.677 (3) 22.353 (2)
14.607 (1) 22.316 (2)
14.634 (3) 22.347 (6)
14.620 (1) 22.326 (1)
14.615 (2) 22.284 (1)
14.672 (7) 22.395 (8)
0 0
14.664 (6) 22.359 (4)
14.676 (8) 22.410 (9)
0 0
14.744 (9) 22.439 (7)
14.624 (2) 22.323 (2)
14.726 (4) 22529 (4)
14709 (8) 22.366 (6)
14.699 (9) 22.346 (5)
0 0
14.677 (7) 22593 (8)
14.650 (4) 22.390 (7)
14.648 (2) 22.396 (3)
14631 (3) 23.190 (9)
14.658 (5) 22.329 (3)
0 0
14.656 (5) 22.363 (5)
14.602 (1) 22.268 (1)
0 0
11.807 (9) 21.366 (9)
11.801 (9) 21.334 (9)
11.834 (5) 21.389 (5)
11.672 (7) 21.241 (8)
11.674 (5) 21.230 (6)
11.711 (4) 21.276 (4)
11.627 (3) 21.183 (4)
11.677 (6) 21.229 (5)
11.645 (3) 21.182 (3)
11.656 (6) 21.219 (6)
11.619 (3) 21.156 (4)
11.612 (2) 21171 (2)
11.562 (2) 21.098 (1)
11.544 (1) 21.051 (1)
11.518 (1) 21.005 (1)

35.779
35.850
35.813

35.921
35.923
36.048

35.767
35.942

35.851
36.002

35.916
35.800
36.175

36.151
35.725

36.297
36.084
35.940

45.708
35.809

35.893
35.686

36.363
36.299
36.383

36.228
36.136
36.197

36.139
36.117
36.058

36.216
36.202
36.257

36.064
36.008
35.930
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45.352
45.446
45.379

45.920
45.565
45.779

45.369
45.568

45.440
45.652

45.480
45.488
45.845

45.810
45.208

46.009
45.840
45.582

1:01.825
45.426

45.256

46.584
46.534
46.594

46.442
46.465
46.359

46.372
46.300
46.640

46.476
46.495
46.551

46.552
46.228
46.110

Deutsche Post

Eisarena Konigssee
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LAUFZEIT

50.993
51.082
51.016

51.932
51.265
51.529

51.019
51.250
DNS

51.084
51.397
DNS

51.086
51.213
51.555

51.458
50.763
DNS

51.765
51.635
51.302

DNF
51.153
DNS

DNF
50.907
DNS

52.663
52.622
52.673

52.478
52.729
52.384

52.431
52.311
53.018

52.560
52.601
52.689

52.882
52.295
52.133
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128,686
128,518
128,890

127,433
127,572
125,941

128,122
127,772

127,938
126,751

128,474
128,412
127,078

125,502
129,550

126,580
126,563
128,017

80,106
128,403

128,043
129,050

116,613
116,846
116,606

116,483
117,095
117,087

116,446
117,190
117,469

116,679
116,179
115,805

117,007
116,810
117,124
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NR NAT

15
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RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

NAME
FASKHUTDINOV Oleg
MALTSEV Stanislav

DENISJEV Alexandr
ANTONOV Vladislav

BOGDANOV Andrey
MEDVEDEV Andrey

YUZHAKOV Vladislav

PROHOROQV Vladimir

BRITCHER Summer

CLUKEY Julia

HAMLIN Erin

SWEENEY Emily

MORTENSEN Matthew
TERDIMAN Jayson

Ergebnisliste

Training Welt-Cup Rodeln

3.094
3.101
3.096

2.930
2.963
2.968

3.003
2.969

3.002
3.023

3.101
3.113

3.044
3.049

3.131
3.142

3.104
3.099

3.025
3.034

Konigssee 01.01.2015
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Grp D 10:55
ZWISCHENZEITEN
11559 (5) 21.083 (5)
11571 (5) 21.107 (5)
11.575 (2) 21.085 (2)
11.355 (1) 20.788 (2)
11.392 (2) 20.879 (3)
11.406 (1) 20.906 (1)
11.369 (2) 20.786 (1)
11.302 (1) 20.709 (1)
0 0
11.490 (4) 20.937 (4)
11.517 (4) 20.973 (4)
0 0
11.655 (5) 21.189 (5)
11.685 (7) 21.234 (7)
0 0
11.535 (1) 21.109 (2)
11.565 (2) 21.134 (3)
0 0
11.690 (8) 21.226 (7)
11.694 (8) 21.268 (8)
0 0
11.648 (4) 21.150 (3)
11.623 (4) 21.127 (2)
0 0
11.437 (3) 20.898 (3)
11.436 (3) 20.872 (2)
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36.079
36.155
36.159

35.660
35.841
35.835

35.641
35.594

35.753
35.789

36.141
36.234

36.261
36.242

36.277
36.178

36.284
35.927

35.776
35.704
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46.337
46.436
46.478

45.792
46.028
46.253

45777
45.736

45.887
45.910

46.421
46.787

46.736
46.676

46.481
46.612

47.076
45.992

46.052
45.940

Deutsche Post

Eisarena Konigssee
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LAUFZEIT

52.463
52.599
52.681

51.763
52.048
52.474

51.808
51.739
DNS

51.894
51.912
DNS

52.490
53.108
DNS

53.060
53.200
DNS

52.485
52.887
DNS

53.562
51.922
DNS

52.209
52.077
DNS
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116,570
116,064
116,107

117,381
116,817
116,766

117,876
117,543

118,421
118,211

116,788
116,287

115,676
116,071

115,762
116,941

115,235
117,854

117,639
117,965



